
RAYNE CATHOLIC ELEMENTARY  
TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE 2022-2023 

 
Registration Fee (non-refundable)-due at time of enrollment submission 
February 7th-11th  $300 (open only to RCE families re-enrolling) 
After February 11th $400 (open to new and re-enrolling families) 
 

Fees (non-refundable):    Tuition Schedule:  
Diocesan Tax   $  24/student  Tuition (1 child family) $  4,742 
Family Fee    $480/family  Tuition (2 child family) $  8,681 
Student Fee   $190/student  Tuition (3 child family) $12,453 
Health/Sanitation Fee $  25/student  Tuition (4 child family) $16,034 
 
 

Payment Plan Options: 

The Tuition and Fees are combined to simplify payment options.  Any payments received 
are applied to the non-refundable fees in full prior to being applied to tuition.   

 One Time Payment 
Due in June 

12 Monthly Payments 
Due June-May 

1 child family $ 5,461 $ 467 
2 child family $ 9,639 $ 825 
3 child family $13,650 $ 1,169 
4 child family $17,470 $ 1,496 

 
  
 

Additional Per Student Fees to be billed through Facts Incidental Billing 
(not included in payment plans) 

Description Amount Grade Month of Billing 
 

Buddy Fee $ 40 K & 8th August 
Graduation Fee $ 45 8th April 
Athletic Fee $100  Upon participation in RCE athletics 
Subsidy* $100/$125  December  

*Families whose Church Parish does not pay the subsidy will assume responsibility for 
payment.  The subsidy billing will occur in December for those who did not list a Church 
Parish on their registration papers or for those whose Church Parish declined to pay the 
subsidy for the family. (Catholic=$100/Non-Catholic=$125) 
 
 

 


